
  
CITY OF FAIRBANKS ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 
___________________________ _____________________________________________ 

800 Cushman Street Telephone (907)459-6747 
Fairbanks, AK  99701 Fax (907)452-5913 
 

1 
 

 
CITY OF FAIRBANKS POLICE DEPARTMENT DISPATCH AND EVIDENCE ROOM 

ADDITION PROJECT RFP-21-08 
ADDENDUM NO. 1 

 
 

June 30, 2021 
 

Request for Proposal No.: RFP-21-08 
Opening Date and Time: 2:00 P.M., July 26, 2021 
 
The following changes, clarifications, and or additions are hereby made to the CITY OF FAIRBANKS 
POLICE DEPARTMENT DISPATCH AND EVIDENCE ROOM ADDITION PROJECT RFP-21-08. 
 
Mandatory pre-proposal conference clarifications: 
 

1. Proposal page 2, paragraph 2, corrected date is Tuesday, July 13, 2021, at 10:00 A.M. 
2. Proposal page 6, paragraph 2, corrected date is Tuesday, July 13, 2021, at 10:00 A.M. 

 
This amendment must be acknowledged by manually signing this amendment sheet and submit-
ting it with the sealed bid documents. 
 
All other terms, conditions, and specifications of the original Request for Proposal remain un-
changed. 
 
CITY OF FAIRBANKS 
 
 
   
Timothy M. Zinza, P.E. 
Project Manager 
 
 
ACKNOWLEDGMENT 
 
 
    
 Signature Date 
    
   
Company Name 


